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Metric 5.3.1 
 

Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/ cultural activities at 

University / state/ national / international level 
 
 
 

Metric 

ID 

Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response of HEI * 

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for 
outstanding performance in sports/ 

cultural activities at University / state/ 

national / international level (award for a 
team event should be counted as one) 

during the last five years 

      5.3.1.1. Number of awards/medals 
for outstanding performance in 
sports/cultural activities at  
national/international level (award for a 
team event should be counted as one) 
year wise during the last five years  
 

HEI Input : 

2022-

23 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

5 11 2 3 11 
 

Please upload electronic 
copies of award letters and 

certificates. 

 

As per DVV comment, the 
electronic copies of award 

letters and certificates for 

the relevant programs 
have been uploaded and 

accessible through the 
following link. 
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Summary of Awards/ Medals for 

Outstanding Performance in Sports/ Cultural 

Activities 

 

 
 

View 

 
 
 

02 

 

List of Student Awards / Medals in Sports 

/Cultural Activities during Assessment 

Period 

 
 

View 
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https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria5/5.3/5.3.1/5.3.1%20summary/Summary%20of%20Awards%20from%202023%20-%202018%20(%20Updated%20till%2017%20july%2024).pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria5/5.3/5.3.1/5.3.1%20summary/Compiled%20Report%20of%20Awards%20Certifcates%20from%202023%20to%202018.pdf

