

## Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi ProudyogikiVishwavidyalaya -[RGPV],Bhopal) Doc. No.:
BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria –
5.3.1
/2024

## **Metric 5.3.1**

Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/ cultural activities at University / state/ national / international level

Metric ID		Devi	ations De	etails		Findings of DVV	Response of HEI *
5.3.1	Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at University / state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years  5.3.1.1. Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at national/international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) year wise during the last five years  HEI Input:					Please upload electronic copies of award letters and certificates.	As per DVV comment, the electronic copies of award letters and certificates for the relevant programs have been uploaded and accessible through the following link.
	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19		
	5	11	2	3	11		





Sr. No	Document	Supporting Documents
01	Summary of Awards/ Medals for Outstanding Performance in Sports/ Cultural Activities	<u>View</u>
02	List of Student Awards / Medals in Sports /Cultural Activities during Assessment Period	<u>View</u>



Baderia Global Institute of Engineering & Management Patan By-Pass Square Gram Raigwan, Jabalpur

> Dr. Rajiv Khatri Director

